N/A
IC REG BUCK 15V 3A TO220-5
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
In Stock
52 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $6.10
10 pcs $5.474
100 pcs $4.485
500 pcs $3.818
1000 pcs $3.22
LM2576HVT-15/NOPB pirce,  Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a
professional electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available
electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of
electronic components in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part
depending on the quantity required, availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed): 15V
Voltage - Output (Max): -
Voltage - Input (Min): 4V
Voltage - Input (Max): 60V
Topology: Buck
Synchronous Rectifier: No
Supplier Device Package: TO-220-5
Series: SIMPLE SWITCHER®
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: TO-220-5
Output Type: Fixed
Output Configuration: Positive
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Number of Outputs: 1
Mounting Type: Through Hole
Function: Step-Down
Frequency - Switching: 52kHz
Current - Output: 3A
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
LM2576HVT-15/NOPB Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LM2576HVT-15/LF03
IC REG BUCK 15V 3A TO220-5
N/A
RFQ
LM2576HVT-5.0/LF02
IC REG BUCK 5V 3A TO220-5
N/A
RFQ
LM2576HVT-15
IC REG BUCK 15V 3A TO220-5
N/A
RFQ
LM2576HVT-3.3
NS
RFQ
LM2576HVT-5.0/LB03
IC REG BUCK 5V 3A TO220-5
N/A
RFQ
LM2576HVT-12/NOPB
IC REG BUCK 12V 3A TO220-5
N/A
RFQ
LM2576HVT-15/LB03
IC REG BUCK 15V 3A TO220-5
N/A
RFQ
LM2576HVT-5.0
IC REG BUCK 5V 3A TO220-5
N/A
RFQ
LM2576HVT-3.3/NOPB
IC REG BUCK 3.3V 3A TO220-5
N/A
RFQ
LM2576HVT-12/LF03
IC REG BUCK 12V 3A TO220-5
N/A
RFQ
10113947-E0C-70B
XCEDE LEFT 2PVH 6COL WK
Amphenol FCI
RFQ
KJB6T138AN-T69
CONN HSG PLUG 8POS CABLE PIN
ITT Cannon, LLC
RFQ
241A18570X
50POS M S.C TYPE 1 FILTER
Conec
RFQ
CLP-150-02-FM-S
.050" X .050
Samtec Inc.
RFQ
116-83-324-41-007101
CONN IC DIP SOCKET 24POS GOLD
Preci-Dip
RFQ
430605-10-0
CONN BARRIER STRP 10CIRC 0.438"
Curtis Industries
RFQ
431405-19-0
CONN BARRIER STRP 19CIRC 0.438"
Curtis Industries
RFQ
SIT1602BI-73-XXE-
75.000000E
-40 TO 85C, 2016, 50PPM, 2.25V-3
SiTIME
RFQ
SJS850911
CONN HSG PLUG 9POS INLINE SKT
Amphenol PCD
RFQ
SIT8208AC-33-28S-
12.288000T
-20 TO 70C, 5032, 50PPM, 2.8V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...